
 
 
 

 

School of Osteopathic Medicine - Academic Year 2018-2019* 
Class of 2022 (Year 1) 

 

Monday, July 23 Term begins – Orientation  

Monday, September 3 School Holiday (Labor Day) – No Classes 

Monday, October 1  Unit 1 CE  

Tuesday, October 2 Unit 1 DOCS PE 

Wednesday, October 3 Unit 1 STRX PE 

Thursday, October 4 Unit 1 EMT-B 

Monday – Friday, October 15 – 19  Unit 1 Exam Review Days 

Thursday – Friday, October 25 – 26  Unit 1 Reassessments 

Friday, November 16  Unit 2 STRX PE 

Monday, November 19 Unit 2 CE 

Tuesday, November 20 Unit 2 DOCS PE 

Wednesday – Friday, November 21 – 23  School Holiday (Thanksgiving) No Classes  

Monday – Friday, December 3 – 7  Unit 2 Exam Review Days 

Thursday – Friday, December 13 – 14 Unit 2 Reassessments 

Monday – Friday, December 24 –January 4, 2019 School Holiday (Christmas/New Year) No Classes 

Monday, January 7 Classes Resume 

Monday, January 21 School Holiday (MLK) No Classes 

Monday, February 4  Unit 3 CE 

Tuesday, February 5 Unit 3 DOCS PE 



Wednesday, February 6 Unit 3 STRX PE 

Monday – Friday, February 18 – 22 Unit 3 Exam Review Days 

Thursday – Friday, February 28 – March 1 Unit 3 Reassessments 

Monday, April 8  Unit 4 CE 

Tuesday, April 9 Unit 4 DOCS PE 

Wednesday, April 10 Unit 4 STRX PE 

Friday, April 19 School Holiday (Good Friday) No Classes  

Monday – Friday, April 22 – 26 Unit 4 Exam Review Days 

Friday, April 26  School Holiday (Battle of Flowers) No Classes 

Thursday – Friday, May 2 – 3  Unit 4 Reassessments 

Monday, May 27 School Holiday (Memorial Day) No Classes 

Tuesday, May 28 Unit 5 DOCS PE 

Wednesday, May 29 Unit 5 CE 

Thursday, May 30 Unit 5 STRX PE 

Monday, June 3 – Wednesday, June 5 Year 1 Assessments 

Monday – Friday, June 10 – 14 Unit 5 Exam Review Days 

Thursday – Friday, June 20 – 21 Unit 5 Reassessments 

 
*Weather or other unforeseen circumstances may affect changes in schedule 

 
 


